EVENT

FIN|
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Team Results

121

Swimmer Name
REBECCA ROBINSON
HANNAH WILSON

BROOKE HOLLAND

ALICE BLYTHE
JASMINE YATES
ISABELLE COSTELLO

ERIN LORD

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

SWIMMER
SWIMMER
SWIMMER
SWIMMER
SWIMMER

(So Far)

12 Year Girls Breaststroke

Club
GLOSSOP
MARPLE
HYDE SEAL
ROMILEY
MARPLE
ROMILEY
HYDE SEAL
SARACENS
STOCKPORT
GLOSSOP
SARACENS
STOCKPORT
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ROMILEY
HYDE SEAL
GLOSSOP
SARACENS
MARPLE
STOCKPORT

193 Points
171 Points
140 Points
134 Points
132 Points
89 Points
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EVENT

FIN|
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
-ST

122 : 12 Year Boys Breaststroke

Swimmer Name

ALEX BEER
BEN JACOBS

| Club
SARACENS
STOCKPORT

HARRIS KITCHINGHAM HYDE SEAL

ADAM LITTLEWO
CONN O'NEILL
JAMES JOHNSON
EWAN FUENTEZ
THOMAS LAWSON
NO SWIMMER

NO SWIMMER

NO SWIMMER

NO SWIMMER

Team Results (So Fa
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ROMILEY
HYDE SEAL
GLOSSOP
SARACENS
MARPLE
STOCKPORT

oD

r)

193
171
140
134
132

MARPLE
STOCKPORT
GLOSSOP
ROMILEY
ROMILEY
MARPLE
HYDE SEAL
GLOSSOP
SARACENS

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

89 Points
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EVENT 123 : 9 Year Girls Freestyle
FIN| Swimmer Name | Club
1st AMY YATES MARPLE
2nd JOANNA SHELDON SARACENS
3rd MADISON COX ROMILEY
4th FREYA LAWSON ROMILEY
5th MADELINE MCGIVERN HYDE SEAL
6th TESS COOPER GLOSSOP
7th BELLA DAVIS STOCKPORT
8th BETH WILSON MARPLE
9th LEAH JOHNSON GLOSSOP
10th HERMIONE REGAN-LEES STOCKPORT
-——= RUBY HOLMES HYDE SEAL
-——= NO SWIMMER SARACENS
Team Results (So Far)
> ROMILEY 193 Points
> HYDE SEAL 171 Points
> GLOSSOP 140 Points
> SARACENS 134 Points
> MARPLE 132 Points
> STOCKPORT 89 Points
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EVENT : 124

FIN| Swimmer Name Club

1st SAM FRANCE HYDE SEAL
2nd STANLEY TOMBS GLOSSOP
3rd SPENCER LEGGATT STOCKPORT
4th JAMIE BUNKER ROMILEY
5th JACOB TOWNLEY GLOSSOP
6th DANIEL TURNER SARACENS
7th DYLAN HODGSON MARPLE
8th ALEX WILLIAMS MARPLE
9th SASHA POWEL ROMILEY
-ST JAMES BIGGAR SARACENS
-——= MICHAEL PATANI HYDE SEAL
-——= NO SWIMMER STOCKPORT
Team Results (So Far)

> ROMILEY 193 Points

> HYDE SEAL 171 Points

> GLOSSOP 140 Points

> SARACENS 134 Points

> MARPLE 132 Points

> STOCKPORT 89 Points

9 Year Boys Freestyle

ime

227

ocNoNoNoNoNoNoNoReRNeN |

:27:
: 04
:27:
:28:
:29:
:30:
:30:
:34:
:41:
:26:
-D.N.
.S=

|
01

79
82
30
46
75
57
11
18[ST]
S_

Points

~J

OO RPEFEFREPEDNDWNU O



EVENT : 125 : 10 Year Girls Backstroke

FIN| Swimmer Name | Club | Time | Points
1st TABITHA COPESTAKE GLOSSOP 0:31:20 7
2nd GRACIE FARGHER HYDE SEAL 0:31:062 6
3rd AMELIE C MARPLE 0:33:44 5
4th CHARLOTTE ROWE ROMILEY 0:33:54 4
5th TESS HUDSON ROMILEY 0:34:26 3
6th MAISIE HASLEM HYDE SEAL 0:34:91 2
7th MACEY WEARING STOCKPORT 0:35:70 1
8th MADISON O'NEILL SARACENS 0:38:08 1
9th SYLVIE SPENCE MARPLE 0:38:68 1
10th EMILY GALLEY STOCKPORT 0:46:28 1
-DOQ AMELIE LEACH SARACENS 0:31:30[DQ] 0
Finished on Front
-——= NO SWIMMER GLOSSOP -D.N.S- 0

Team Results (So Far)

ROMILEY 193 Points

>

> HYDE SEAL 171 Points
> GLOSSOP 140 Points
> SARACENS 134 Points
> MARPLE 132 Points
> STOCKPORT 89 Points

_DQ_



EVENT 126 : 10 Year Boys Backstroke
FIN| Swimmer Name Club
1st MATT HAGUE GLOSSOP
2nd HARRY SEYMOUR ROMILEY
3rd SAM GREGORY HYDE SEAL
4th ROHIT MITTAL STOCKPORT
5th CHARLIE HODGSON MARPLE
6th SAM SHEPARD ROMILEY
-——= NO SWIMMER SARACENS
-—= NO SWIMMER MARPLE
-——= KIERAN WASHINGTON HYDE SEAL
-—= NO SWIMMER GLOSSOP
-——= NO SWIMMER SARACENS
-—= NO SWIMMER STOCKPORT
Team Results (So Far)
> ROMILEY 193 Points
> HYDE SEAL 171 Points
> GLOSSOP 140 Points
> SARACENS 134 Points
> MARPLE 132 Points
> STOCKPORT 89 Points
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EVENT : 127 : 11 Year Girls Breaststroke

FIN| Swimmer Name | Club
1st MARTHA MUNRO MARPLE
2nd MIA GRINDROD SARACENS
3rd GRACE ROTHWELL GLOSSOP
4th CHARLOTTE JACKLIN HYDE SEAL
5th ERIN LORD HYDE SEAL
6th CAITLYN MCGAW ROMILEY
7th EMILY HANNON MARPLE
-ST ELIZABETH JACOBS STOCKPORT
-DOQ AMY CLAYTON ROMILEY
Strokes Under Water At Start
-——= NO SWIMMER GLOSSOP
-——= NO SWIMMER SARACENS
-——= NO SWIMMER STOCKPORT

Team Results (So Far)

ROMILEY 193 Points

>

> HYDE SEAL 171 Points
> GLOSSOP 140 Points
> SARACENS 134 Points
> MARPLE 132 Points
> STOCKPORT 89 Points
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EVENT : 128

FIN| Swimmer Name

1st OLIVER ROSCOE
2nd JOSHUA BROWN
3rd NOAH ROTHWELL

4th DANIEL MCARTHY

5th NO

6th JAMIE POOLE

SWIMMER

7th SERGIO YIASOUMI

el \(0
--- NO
el \(0
--- NO
--- NO

Team Results

SWIMMER
SWIMMER
SWIMMER
SWIMMER
SWIMMER

(So Far)

11 Year Boys

Breaststroke

Club
SARACENS
HYDE SEAL
GLOSSOP
ROMILEY
ROMILEY
STOCKPORT
STOCKPORT
MARPLE
MARPLE
HYDE SEAL
GLOSSOP
SARACENS

VvV V.V V VYV

ROMILEY
HYDE SEAL
GLOSSOP
SARACENS
MARPLE
STOCKPORT

193 Points
171 Points
140 Points
134 Points
132 Points
89 Points
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EVENT 129 12 Year Girls Freestyle
FIN| Swimmer Name | Club
1st ELLIE PAINTER HYDE SEAL
2nd ISABEL STUTCHFIELD ROMILEY
3rd OLIVIA YATES MARPLE
4th ELISE JENKS SARACENS
5th POPPY CLARKE HYDE SEAL
6th ISABELLE COSTELLO ROMILEY
7th KIRSTY MITTAL STOCKPORT
8th JENNA STIEGER GLOSSOP
-——= NO SWIMMER MARPLE
-——= NO SWIMMER GLOSSOP
-——= NO SWIMMER SARACENS
-——= NO SWIMMER STOCKPORT
Team Results (So Far)
> ROMILEY 193 Points
> HYDE SEAL 171 Points
> GLOSSOP 140 Points
> SARACENS 134 Points
> MARPLE 132 Points
> STOCKPORT 89 Points
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EVENT : 130 : 12 Year Boys Freestyle
FIN| Swimmer Name | Club
1st HARRY MEANWELL MARPLE
2nd ALI NOURI SARACENS
3rd SEB KINSEY GLOSSOP
4th HARRY SMITH HYDE SEAL
5th SAM GALLEY STOCKPORT
6th SEBASTIAN POWELL ROMILEY
7th EDDIE BARNBY MARPLE
8th EWAN FUENTEZ ROMILEY
9th DECLAN REGAN-LEES STOCKPORT
-——= GEORGE OXBY HYDE SEAL
-——= NO SWIMMER GLOSSOP
-——= NO SWIMMER SARACENS
Team Results (So Far)

> ROMILEY 193 Points

> HYDE SEAL 171 Points

> GLOSSOP 140 Points

> SARACENS 134 Points

> MARPLE 132 Points

> STOCKPORT 89 Points

Cannon Results:

lst Saracens 6 Points

2nd Romiley5 Points

END

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Hyde 4 Points
Glossop 3 Points
Marple 2 Points
Stockport 1 Point

OF GALA RESULTS

Romiley198 Points
Hyde Seal 175 Points
Glossop 143 Points
Saracens 140 Points
Marple 134 Points
Stockport 90 Points
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